3aBTpak
Bblgayva

[Npném
NN
O6en

Bblgaya

[pném
MALLLK
MongHnK

Bblgaua

MMpném
nnwm
YXUH

Bbigaua

MMpném
nuLwn

1

MnajLlas
rpynra

Nel,5

08.00

08.20-
08.40

11.35

11.50-
12.20

15.10

15.30-
15.45

18.10

18.20-
18.40

MpadmK Bblfaym roToBbIX 671107

Ha 2023 - 2024 y4ebHbIN rof

2

miagLas
rpynna
Ne 7,10

08.00

08.15-
08.35

11.45

12.00-
12.30

15.05

15.20-
15.40

18.10

18.20-
18.40

CpegHas
rpynna

08.10

08.25-
08.45

11.45

12.00-
12.30

15.00

15.15-
15.30

18.20

18.30-
18.50

Craplias
rpynna

08.15

08.30-
08.50

12.15

12.30-
13.00

15.00

15.15-
15.30

18.20

18.30-
18.50

188»

Moaror.
rpynna

08.15

08.30-
08.50

12.15

12.30-
13.00

15.00

15.15-
15.30

18.20

18.30-
18.50



